BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FRIEGHT ON VALUE --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 450.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 770.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 138.60

GRAND TOTAL 909.00
Rupees :  Nine Hundred Nine   Only

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

BANGALORE BOMMASANDRA (BLBS)

HOSUR (HSR)

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

INVOICE NO. GHRHL252610632 VALUE 4382.00

E-Waybill No 172315024829

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :